NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

YEISSON ANDREY MONROY BARRETO (yanmonroy)

3

Si

30,892 $125,076,9 | $24,000,00 | $92,676,00 S0 $241,752,9
24 0 0 24
61,012 $125,076,9 S0 $183,036,0 S0 $308,112,9
24 00 24
90,738 $125,076,9 S0 $272,214,0 S0 $397,290,9
24 00 24
121,275 | $125,076,9 S0 $363,825,0 S0 $488,901,9
24 00 24
152,081 $125,076,9 S0 $456,243,0 S0 $581,319,9
24 00 24
182,256 | $125,076,9 S0 $546,768,0 S0 $671,844,9
24 00 24
213,003 | $125,076,9 S0 $639,009,0 S0 §764,085,9
24 00 24
243,103 | $125,076,9 S0 §729,309,0 S0 $854,385,9
24 00 24
272,806 | $125,076,9 S0 $818,418,0 S0 $943,494,9
24 00 24
303,327 | $125,076,9 S0 $909,981,0 S0 $1,035,057
24 00 924
334,120 | $125,076,9 S0 $1,002,360 S0 $1,127,436
24 ,000 ,924
364,275 | $125,076,9 S0 $1,092,825 S0 $1,217,901
24 ,000 ,924

$8,631,587,088.00

$22,200.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

17.55%

3.85%

82.45%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$390,000,000.00

$12,000,000.00

$0.30

$43,500,000.00

$47,717.00

$2,675.77




